Page 1 201511 Technical Data Sheet
Sealed Fittings
Straight Fitting
The Company’s policy is one of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice.
Click or See page 6 Chemical resistance & Storage data
Conforms to
Technical Characteristics
ADR Approved (with NC conduits only)

Straight Fitting
The Company’s policy is one of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice.
Dimensional Data & Part Number Configuration
Part
Number
Fitting Body
Metric Thread
Cap Nut
Sealing
Bush
Thread
Size
(E)
Conduit Size Dimensions (mm)
(NC) (NW) A B C D F G
AB12-M16 CN07 SRN07 M16x1.5 10 8.5 34 12 23 11 22 17
AB12-M20 CN07 SRN07 M20x1.5 10 8.5 37 14 23 15 27 17
AB12-M16 CN09 SRN09 M16x1.5 12 10 34 12 26 11 22 17
AB12-M20 CN09 SRN09 M20x1.5 12 10 37 14 26 15 27 17
AB16-M16 CN11 SRN11 M16x1.5 16 13 35 12 26 11 27 17
AB16-M20 CN11 SRN11 M20x1.5 16 13 37 14 26 15 27 11
AB20-M20 CN16 SRN16 M20x1.5 20 17 39 14 31 15 30 20
AB25-M25 CN21 SRN21 M25x1.5 25 22 43 15 39 19 38 21
AB25-M25 CN28 SRN28 M25x1.5 28 23 43 15 39 19 38 21
AB32-M32 CN32 SRN29 M32x1.5 32 29 49 16 46 26 46 27
AB40-M40 CN36 SRN36 M40x1.5 40 36 59 16 58 31 59 35
AB50-M50 CN48 SRN48 M50x1.5 50 48 59 16 72 41 73 35
Page 3 201511 Technical Data Sheet
Sealed Fittings
Straight Fitting
Dimensional Data & Part Number Configuration
Part
Number
Fitting Body
PG Thread
Cap Nut
Sealing
Bush
Thread
Size
(E)
Conduit Size Dimensions (mm)
(NC) (NW) A B C D F G
AB12-PG09 CN07 SRN07 PG09 10 8.5 32 10 23 10 22 17
AB12-PG11 CN07 SRN07 PG11 10 8.5 32 10 23 14 22 17
AB12-PG13 CN07 SRN07 PG13 10 8.5 32 10 23 16 22 17
AB12-PG09 CN09 SRN09 PG09 12 10 32 10 23 10 22 17
AB12-PG11 CN09 SRN09 PG11 12 10 32 10 23 14 22 17
AB12-PG13 CN09 SRN09 PG13 12 10 32 10 26 16 27 17
AB16-PG09 CN11 SRN11 PG09 16 13 32 10 26 10 27 17
AB16-PG11 CN11 SRN11 PG11 16 13 32 10 26 14 27 17
AB16-PG13 CN11 SRN11 PG13 16 13 32 10 26 16 27 17
AB20-PG16 CN16 SRN16 PG16 20 17 35 11 31 18 30 20
AB25-PG21 CN21 SRN21 PG21 25 22 40 12 39 23 38 21
AB25-PG21 CN28 SRN28 PG21 28 23 40 12 39 23 38 21
AB32-PG29 CN32 SRN32 PG29 32 29 45 12 46 31 46 27
AB40-PG36 CN36 SRN36 PG36 40 36 55 12 58 38 59 35
AB50-PG48 CN48 SRN48 PG48 50 48 55 12 72 50 73 35

Part
Number
Swivel Fitting
Body (Metric)
Cap Nut
Sealing
Bush
Thread
Size
(E)
Conduit Size Dimensions (mm)
(NC) (NW) A B C D
F
(A/F)
G
ABS12-M16 CN07 SRN07 M16x1.5 10 8.5 44.5 11 23 12 24 17
ABS12-M20 CN07 SRN07 M20x1.5 10 8.5 44.5 11 23 12 24 17
ABS12-M16 CN09 SRN09 M16x1.5 12 10 44.5 11 23 12 24 17
ABS12-M20 CN09 SRN09 M20x1.5 12 10 44.5 11 23 12 24 17
ABS16-M16 CN11 SRN11 M16x1.5 16 13 46.5 12 26 12 30 20
ABS16-M20 CN11 SRN11 M20x1.5 16 13 44.5 11 26 12 30 20
ABS20-M20 CN16 SRN16 M20x1.5 20 17 47 11 31 16 33 22.5
ABS25-M25 CN21 SRN21 M25x1.5 25 22 52 12 39 19 42.5 22.5
ABS25-M25 CN28 SRN28 M25x1.5 28 23 52 12 39 19 42.5 22.5
ABS32-M32 CN32 SRN29 M32x1.5 32 29 58.5 17 46.5 26.5 51 26
Page 5 201511 Technical Data Sheet
Sealed Fittings